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MTW16STGN500 MTW 16 STR Green 500'

—_— Southwire Company

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Features
Number of Conductors
outside diameter
strands
Voltage Rating

Material, Color, and Finish
Conductor Material

Dimensions and Weight
Length

Descriptions
Description
extra long description

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

MTW16STGN500

Southwire Company

MTW Wire, Green Color, 16 Awg Conductor Size, Made In Usa,
500 FT Overall Length, Carton Package Type, Strand Solid/Strand
0.0130 (Ibs/ft)

MTW-Awm-Tew-TFF Hook Up Wire

1
0.12
26
600

Copper

500

MTW 16 STR GREEN 500
SWC 411020505 MTW 16-26 Str Cu SAED

Cables & Cords
00029892252762
411020505
029892252762

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Type
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight
Weight Per foot

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application
standard

BUILDING WIRE
MTW

500
2000
15
0.013

Lead Wire
1063



