

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



MTW16STGN500 MTW 16 STR Green 500'

Southwire Company

Catalog Number	MTW16STGN500
Manufacturer	Caratha da Carara an
Description	MTW Wire, Green Color, 16 Awg Conductor Size, Made In Usa,
2000	500 FT Overall Length, Carton Package Type, Strand Solid/Strand
Weight per unit	
Product Category	
Features	
Number of Conductors	1
outside diameter	0.12
strands	
Voltage Rating	
Material, Color, and Finish	
Conductor Material	Copper
Dimensions and Weight	
Length	500
Descriptions	
Description	MTW 16 STR GREEN 500'
extra long description	SWC 411020505 MTW 16-26 Str Cu SAED
Manufacturer Information	
Brand	Cables & Cords
GTIN	00029892252762
Manufacturers Part Number	411020505
UPC	029892252762
Taxonomies, Classifications, and (Categories
Category Description	DI III DINIO MADE
Туре	MTW
Packaging	
Carton	500
Package	2000
Weight	15
Weight Per foot	0.013
Uses, Certifications, and Standard	s
Application	Lead Wire
standard	1063